
BUSINESS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY yr. 4, ft, ALL STUDENTS, 2024/2025 

 

 

Stu Stu No 
Test 80 

2021 
Test 80 

2024 
Group 

АСТ 21...002 55 55 A 

ЕМШ 21...003 51 33 B 

ПЖХ 21...004 27 27 B 

ПДД 21...005 33 33 B 

СМЮ 21...006 41 41 B 

ХСП 21...007 50 45 B 

СЗК 21...010 56 47 B 

СРА 21...011 52 52 B 

ВВК 21...012 58 60 A 

ЕМА 21...013 36 47 B 

ЕЕС 21...014 51 51 B 

АВИ 21...015 43 44 B 

ААМ 21...016 57 60 A 



ИИД 21...017 63 74 A 

ГДД 21...019 46 65 A 

ИВП 21...020 48 36 B 

СРА 21...023 50 37 B 

ППС 21...025 53 63 A 

МАШ 21...027 57 68 A 

ЙИК 21...028 49 60 A 

СФЕ 21...031 54 54 A 

БГП 21...038 66 66 A 

МИВ 21...039 55 55 A 

ННШ 21...043 53 26 B 

АЛБ 21...044 41 41 B 

ДИИ 21...049 34 24 B 

СБД 21...050 41 47 B 

МЕХ 21...051 32 32 B 

ЛГУ 21...053 48 48 B 

АПС 21...055 63 71 A 



ММИ 21...056 73 73 A 

РВГ 21...058 53 53 B 

КДП 21...059 63 72 A 

НБК 21...060 74 74 A 

МДГ 21...061 57 57 A 

ЕГД 21...062 46 46 B 

ЕСМ 21...063 52 52 B 

ИМД 21...064 22 22 B 

НДМ 21...065 64 63 A 

БСС 21...069 35 35 B 

МБП 21...071 71 71 A 

ХХЛ 21...072 58 63 A 

БПХ 21...075 69 69 A 

ИНС 21...076 53 36 B 

 

 

 

Stu Stu No SCORE80 GROUP TEACHER 



АСТ 21...002       

ЕМШ 21...003       

ПЖХ 21...004       

ПДД 21...005       

СМЮ 21...006       

ХСП 21...007       

СЗК 21...010       

СРА 21...011       

ВВК 21...012       

ЕМА 21...013       

ЕЕС 21...014       

АВИ 21...015       

ААМ 21...016       

ИИД 21...017       

ГДД 21...019       

ИВП 21...020       

СРА 21...023       



ППС 21...025       

МАШ 21...027       

ЙИК 21...028       

СФЕ 21...031       

БГП 21...038       

МИВ 21...039       

ННШ 21...043       

АЛБ 21...044       

ДИИ 21...049       

СБД 21...050       

МЕХ 21...051       

ЛГУ 21...053       

АПС 21...055       

ММИ 21...056       

РВГ 21...058       

КДП 21...059       

НБК 21...060       

МДГ 21...061       



ЕГД 21...062       

ЕСМ 21...063       

ИМД 21...064       

НДМ 21...065       

БСС 21...069       

МБП 21...071       

ХХЛ 21...072       

БПХ 21...075       

ИНС 21...076       

ИНС 21...076       

21...075 БПХ       

21...076 ИНС       

  

  

 


